  |  Connecting Visions www.ftg-germany.de164 165
Schaltschrankzubehör
Control cabinet accessories |  Armoire de distribution accessoires
Accessories for the switch cabinet com-
plete FTG's extensive product portfolio in
the area of power connecting and distri-
butor systems.
Das Zubehör für den Schaltschrank

Part #
Référence
Passend für
Suitable for
Adapte pour
Länge [mm]
Length
Longueur
Passende Verriegelung
Matching lock
Verrouillage correspondant
VPE
Qty
UV
Blindabdeckungen ungelocht| Blanking plates unperforated | Obturateurs non perforés
BA220W 12 TE 220 BAV1 50 | 500
BA220G 12 TE 220 BAV1 50 | 500
BA220DG 12 TE 220 BAV1 50 | 500
BA240W 13 TE 240 BAV1 50 | 500
BA240G 13 TE 240 BAV1 50 | 500
BA240DG 13 TE 240 BAV1 50 | 500
BA260W 14 TE 260 BAV1 50 | 500
BA260G 14 TE 260 BAV1 50 | 500
BA260DG 14 TE 260 BAV1 50 | 500
Blindabdeckungen gelocht | Blanking plates perforated | Obturateurs perforés
BAG220W 12 TE 220 BAV1 50 | 500
BAG220G 12 TE 220 BAV1 50 | 500
BAG220DG 12 TE 220 BAV1 50 | 500